Cédigo
9844922
10723795
10724080
10391184
10687659
10829006
10724135
10723951
9074802
10724312
10783250
10724142
9037522
10723707
10799212
10843566
10258900
10723670
10723840
10723822
8921332
9790711
7557800
10687638
9794062
10724250
10723687
10799150
10723972
10799251
9277663
10687541
10724347
10346759
10724389
10816774
4669091
10724420
10723930
10687882
10816781
10724156
10724222

Ingresso Curso

2016/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2014/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2014/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2017/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2014/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2015/1
2018/1
2018/1
2017/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1
2018/1

86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200

Nome

Ada Maria Cayres Fernandez
Alexandre Zelante Comuni
Amanda Carvalho Venturin

Andre Biondi Casaes

Andre Luiz Penteado Gomes
Antonio Miguel de Macedo Lopes
Carolina Galvao de Oliveira

Daniel de Jesus Lima

Fabiano Figueira Fernandes Sampaio
Gabriel André Melo de Oliveira Silva
Gabriel Hoffman Silva

Giuseppe Almeida Lanna
Guilherme Augusto Ribeiro Neves
Guilherme Kaissar Ferreira Khoury
Guilherme Oliveira Senna

Joao Francisco Cocca Fukuda

Joao Pedro Rodrigues Camargo
Jose Luiz Borin Junior

Julia Cristina de Brito Passos
Karina Hae Eun Huh

Katharina Minji Kang

Kevin Seiti Aramaki

Laerte Vidal Junior

Lais Carraro Leme Cavalheiro
Leonardo Siqueira Toscano de Britto
Levi de Oliveira Fernandes

Luana dos Santos Pereira

Lucas Barbosa de Figueiredo
Lucas Ieks Minicz

Luis Guilherme Aparecido de Melo
Marcelo de Oliveira Santos
Matheus Aquati Kurianski

Matheus Morandino di Giovanni Carneiro
Nathan Carvalho dos Santos

Paulo Jin Sol Kim

Pedro Paulo de Sillos

Rafael Seiji do Amaral Tomanari
Rodrigo Lima de Moraes

Rodrigo Yuji Ichikawa

Rogerio Ferreira dos Santos
Sergio Kazuo Nomura

Talmir Pereira Canuto Costa

Thais Lasso Terense

Grupo
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10346593 2018/1
9844978  2016/1
9877961  2016/1
10724027 2018/1
9778690  2016/1
(1) 1088287 2018/1
(I) 1034677 2017/1

86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200
86200

Victor Massatoshi Sugiyama

Wendel Virgulino da Silva

Willy Lee

Yasmin Sanches Martins Oliveira Gongalves
Ygor Nanni de Carvalho

Mateus Santos Saldanha

Vinicius Bueno de Carvalho Rodrigues
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